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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota

007 1 ANY ANTELOPE 28

008 1 ANY ANTELOPE 103
102
99
77
35

009 1 ANY ANTELOPE; 42
40
40
40
25

010 1 ANY ANTELOPE 37
30
30
11

011 1 ANY ANTELOPE 39
36

Issued

Wyoming Game and Fish

Pref
Poin

VAN
W ooy Oy ]

m

A

A

O OWOORRFEPNNWWDNKRDOOUOUANDNDWWD DO O JJO o0

State of Wyoming

Fiscal Division

ts

[
© o o

First Choice
Applicants

S OO OB OF WoYyoyoy ON ODN O

w
w DN @
O NN WwWH O w0

155

15
24
95
282

First Choice
Success 0Odds

Date:
Time:
Page:

6/14/2024
4:12:17 PM
34



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Area
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:12:21 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 38
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
1064 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1064 4 3 4 100.00%
1060 4 < 3 4 100.00%
1056 12 2 12 100.00%
1044 10 < 2 10 100.00%
1034 34 1 34 100.00%
1000 19 <1 19 100.00%
981 440 0 440 100.00%
024 1 ANY ANTELOPE 42 2 < 6 2 100.00%
40 1 5 1 100.00%
39 0 <5 0 100.00%
39 2 4 2 100.00%
37 0 < 4 0 100.00%
37 13 3 13 100.00%
24 0 < 3 0 100.00%
24 5 2 5 100.00%
19 4 < 2 4 100.00%
15 11 1 11 100.00%
4 2 <1 2 100.00%
2 2 0 37 5.41%
0 <0 0 0.00%
024 2 ANY ANTELOPE 246 3 < 6 3 100.00%
243 0 5 0 100.00%
243 0 <5 0 100.00%
243 1 4 1 100.00%
242 0 < 4 0 100.00%
242 3 3 3 100.00%
239 6 < 3 6 100.00%
233 5 2 5 100.00%
228 3 < 2 3 100.00%
225 42 1 42 100.00%
183 4 <1 4 100.00%
179 138 0 138 100.00%
025 1 ANY ANTELOPE 78 1 5 1 100.00%
77 13 <5 13 100.00%
64 8 4 8 100.00%
56 39 < 4 39 100.00%
17 18 3 71 23.94%
0 < 3 193 0.00%
026 1 ANY ANTELOPE 432 1 16 1 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota

027 1 ANY ANTELOPE 11
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:12:22 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 40
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
1 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1 1 7 8 12.50%
0 < 7 178 0.00%
029 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 5 6 5 100.00%
1 4 6 20 5.00%
0 <=5 107 0.00%
029 2 ANY ANTELOPE 166 1 3 1 100.00%
165 3 < 3 3 100.00%
162 7 2 7 100.00%
155 24 < 2 24 100.00%
131 64 1 64 100.00%
67 22 <1 22 100.00%
45 45 0 95 47.37%
0 <0 0 0.00%
030 1 ANY ANTELOPE 39 2 5 2 100.00%
37 0 <5 0 100.00%
37 4 4 4 100.00%
33 11 < 4 11 100.00%
22 22 3 34 64.71%
0 < 3 169 0.00%
031 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 2 6 2 100.00%
4 2 < 6 2 100.00%
2 2 5 4 50.00%
0 <5 41 0.00%
032 1 ANY ANTELOPE 62 3 10 3 100.00%
59 3 < 10 3 100.00%
56 4 9 4 100.00%
52 6 < 9 6 100.00%
46 7 8 7 100.00%
39 2 < 8 2 100.00%
37 34 7 34 100.00%
3 4 < 7 37 8.11%
0 <= 6 421 0.00%
034 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6l 1 7 1 100.00%
60 2 < 7 2 100.00%
58 2 6 2 100.00%
56 6 < 6 6 100.00%
50 7 5 7 100.00%
43 8 <5 8 100.00%
35 14 4 14 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming
Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
41 0 11 0 100.00%

41 0 < 11 0 100.00%

41 1 10 1 100.00%

40 0 < 10 0 100.00%

40 4 9 4 100.00%

36 0 < 9 0 100.00%

36 9 8 9 100.00%

27 11 < 8 11 100.00%

16 16 7 33 48.48%

0 < 7 424 0.00%

047 2 ANY ANTELOPE 45 1 9 1 100.00%
44 0 < 9 0 100.00%

44 1 8 1 100.00%

43 0 < 8 0 100.00%

43 7 7 7 100.00%

36 18 < 7 18 100.00%

18 18 6 41 43.90%

0 < 6 222 0.00%
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8 0 < 12 0 100.00%

8 0 11 0 100.00%

8 4 < 11 4 100.00%

4 2 10 2 100.00%
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0 < 9 90 0.00%
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6 6 7 7 85.71%
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0 <=5 199 0.00%

051 1 ANY ANTELOPE 8 2 8 2 100.00%
6 3 < 8 3 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota Issued
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
Nonresident Preference Point
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